
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

DEC-2021

13-JAN-2022 14:3607-JAN-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

JAN-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 68000489

Total Members 2522

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      29,31,230

Total Refund Advance      16,91,894

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      46,23,124

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 17
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       27,789
DIPEN TAMANG         1,250        1,800636 100957595484 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DIPEN
TAMANG

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,001DIVAKAR
KUMAR

        1,166        1,680637 100140417995 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

DIVAKAR
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       42,896
DIVYA GUPTA         1,250        1,800638 100727625467 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DIVYA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,721
DIWAKAR         1,250        1,800639 101229377849 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DIWAKAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,262DIWAN BISHT
SINGH

        1,250        1,961640 100140736698 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341DIWAN

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          711 - -

       21,010D MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,239        1,785641 100504985014 N.A.
       14,874             0       14,874

DUBBA
MAHESH
KUMAR

-
       14,874

            0          546 - -

       22,743DUKHAN
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,909642 100141473560 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908DUKHAN

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       22,803
DULARE ALI         1,250        1,800643 100517191757 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,000
DULARE ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,381
DURGA OJHA         1,250        1,800644 101591691572 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DURGA OJHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,449
DURGA PATIL         1,250        1,800645 101570517665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DURGA
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,556DURGESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800646 101595282347 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000DVRGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,416DWARIKA NATH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800647 100580202363 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DWARIKA

NATH SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,491EMERIYUS
KUJUR

        1,250        1,859648 100145197614 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492EMERIYUS

KUJUR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,416
FAIZAN AHMAD         1,250        1,800649 100645648080 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000FAIZAN
AHMAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,249FANIYEL
KHALKHO

        1,250        1,909650 100145962774 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908FANIYEL

KHALKHO
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,567
FIZA         1,250        1,863651 101747731086 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,528
FIZA -

       15,000
            0          613 - -

       12,820
FRANCIS         1,011        1,456652 100627955799 N.A.

       12,131            10       12,131
FRANCIS -

       12,131
            0          445 - -

       62,970GAGANDEEP
KANT

        1,250        1,800653 100431478481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAGANDEEP

KANT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,002
GAJANAN
BHAUSAHEB
KAWADE

        1,250        1,800654 101520315231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GAJANAN
BHAUSAHEB
KAWADE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,203
GAJENDER PAL         1,250        2,363655 100726659036 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,690GAJENDER
PAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,113 - -

       35,562GAJENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800656 100639221886 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GAJENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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GAUTAM

       17,479SATISH KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8001988 101688641022 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

SATISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,692SATISH KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8001989 100504936643 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,655
SATISH PANDEY         1,036        1,4921990 100341332848 N.A.

       12,437             7       12,437SATISH
PANDEY

-
       12,437

            0          456 - -

       25,362
SATPAL         1,250        1,9091991 101035173992 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       18,058
SATPAL SINGH         1,250        1,8001992 100341585937 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,362SATRUGHAN
ROY

        1,250        1,8471993 101238052390 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,395SATRUGHAN

ROY
-

       15,000
            0          597 - -

        1,555
SATVIR           130          1871994 101769932809 N.A.

        1,555            28        1,555
SATVIR -

        1,555
            0           57 - -

        6,980SATWANT
KUMAR

          418          6021995 100566609235 N.A.
        5,016            22        5,016SATWANT

KUMAR
-

        5,016
            0          184 - -

       45,947SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8001996 100505762916 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,789SATYA KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001997 100025673819 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,137
SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001998 101540160279 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,483SATYABIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001999 100763692949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYABIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862SATYAM
SHASTRI

        1,250        1,8002000 101009306746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAM

SHASTRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,314
SATYAPAL         1,250        1,8002001 100341821819 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATYAPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,138SATYAPRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002002 101376435015 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYAPRAKA

SH  MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,619SATYAVIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,9652003 101185172848 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,376SATYAVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          715 - -

       24,525SATYENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002004 101284221818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,244SATYENDRA
KUMAR

        1,069        1,5392005 101064869153 N.A.
       12,829             6       12,829SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-

       12,829
            0          470 - -

       24,305SATYENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8002006 101444484042 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,829SATYENDRA
PAL SINGH

        1,250        1,9092007 101106276470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SATYENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -
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       23,642
SUMAN KUMAR         1,250        1,8002243 101007543047 N.A.

       15,000             6       15,000SUMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,137SUMAN KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,250        1,8002244 101064868347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUMAN
KUMAR
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,734SUMAN
SAURABH

        1,250        1,8002245 100504669999 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUMAN

SOURABH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,779
SUMAN TIWARI         1,250        1,8002246 100625176430 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,513SUMANDER
SEN KUMAR

        1,004        1,4472247 101376432502 N.A.
       12,058             3       12,058SUMANDER

SEN KUMAR
-

       12,058
            0          443 - -

       17,276SUMIT
BHADOURIYA

        1,250        1,8002248 101149022773 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUMIT

BHADOURIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,747
SUMIT KUMAR           229          3302249 101538877213 N.A.

        2,747            26        2,747SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        2,747

            0          101 - -

        1,740SUMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

           87          1262250 101460812910 N.A.
        1,049            29        1,049

SUMIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        1,049

            0           39 - -

       17,703
SUMIT RAI         1,026        1,4782251 101459993214 N.A.

       12,315             7       12,315
SUMIT RAI -

       12,315
            0          452 - -

       19,954JADHAV SUMIT
TATYASO

        1,166        1,6802252 101200580252 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SUMIT
TATYASO
JADHAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       26,873
SUNDER SINGH         1,250        1,8002253 100369686431 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNDER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,288
SUNEEL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002254 101317681913 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNEEL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,549
SUNEEL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002255 100542209763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNEEL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,991
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002256 101006386064 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,426
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002257 100957595466 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,982
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002258 101260836628 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,452
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002259 101597334650 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,557
SUNIL TIWARI         1,250        1,9092260 100512292780 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908SUNIL
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       25,278SUNIL DUTT
KHOLIA

        1,250        1,8002261 100921285770 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL DUTT

KHOLIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,780
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002262 101541090912 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,075
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,8002263 100449108518 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,040
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,9022264 101087611807 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,848SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          652 - -
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